
Route 07 
(Donut Shop/116th St & Hwy 75/Hwy 11 & 136th St) 

 

 

 

Location:                              Approximate 

      AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn       6:33 

Arrives at Tulsa Mountain Ranch Rd                            6:48 

Arrives at 96th & Harvard      7:00 

Arrives at 106th & New Haven     7:05 

Arrives at 116th & Harvard     7:09 

Arrives at 96th Hwy 75 & Hwy 11    7:10 

Arrives at 116th & Lewis      7:18 

Arrives at 11 & Frankford (Donut shop addition)  7:20 

Arrive at Intermediate      7:30 

Arrives at High School      7:35 

 


